

# Product Information for 108184 HUMMUS RSTD RED PEPPER 2-3.75# GREC

<b>Manufacturer:GRECIAN DELIGHT FOODS,INC.</b>			
<b>Pack</b>	<b>2/CASE</b>	<b>Manufacturer #</b>	<b>4395</b>
<b>Portion Size</b>	<b>OZ</b>	<b>Net Weight</b>	<b>7.5</b>
<b>Portion/Case</b>	<b>120</b>	<b>UPC Code 1</b>	<b>75365043955</b>
<b>Price</b>	<b>23.87</b>		

## Quantity Invoiced Over Last 6 Weeks

10/23/2011	10/30/2011	11/6/2011	11/13/2011	11/20/2011	11/27/2011
0	0	0	0	0	1

## Other Information

<b>Other Information</b>	
<b>Item Yield</b>	<b>CASE = HUMMUS RSTD RED PEPPER 2-3.75# GREC</b>
<b>Shelf Life</b>	<b>COOLER = 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF PRODUCTION</b>
<b>Thawing Instructions</b>	<b>NONE</b>
<b>Basic Preparation</b>	<b>OPEN AND SERVE</b>
<b>Merchandising Idea</b>	<b>TRANSITION** GRECIAN DELIGHT BRAND PROVIDES FRESH FLAVOR AND HIGH QUALITY FOR SATISFACTION IN EVERY BITE! ZESTY BLEND OF GARBANZO BEANS, SESAME TAHINI AND SAVORY SPICES, WITH ROASTED RED PEPPERS TO CREATE A TRULY AUTHENTIC TASTE OF THE MEDITERRANEAN. PERFECT FOR MEAT FREE DIETS AND AN EXCELLENT SOURCE OF PROTEIN. PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP.** RESTAURANTS, DELIS, K-12 SCHOOLS, COLLEGES &amp; UNIVERSITIES** VEGETARIAN, ETHNIC. SERVE AS A DIP WITH VEGETABLE PLATTERS OR PITA CHIPS, OR USE AS A SPREAD FOR SANDWICHES AND WRAPS.</b>

Placeholder-  
Future Image

# Nutritional Information for HUMMUS RSTD RED PEPPER 2-3.75# GREC

<b>Product Number:</b>	<b>108184</b>
<b>Description:</b>	<b>AP Hummus, Rstd Red Pepper, Grecian Deli</b>

Nutritional Information			
Serving Size 2 tbsp (30 g)			
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>			
<b>Calories 60</b>		<b>Calories from Fat 32</b>	
% Daily Value			
<b>Total Fat</b>	<b>4 g</b>	<b>5%</b>	
Saturated Fat	0 g	0%	
Trans Fat	0 g		
PolyUnSat	n/a	n/a	
MonoUnSat	n/a	n/a	
<b>Cholesterol</b>	<b>0 mg</b>	<b>0%</b>	
<b>Sodium</b>	<b>140 mg</b>	<b>6%</b>	
<b>Potassium</b>	<b>n/a</b>	<b>n/a</b>	
<b>Total Carbs</b>	<b>7 g</b>	<b>2%</b>	
Dietary Fiber	2 g	8%	
Sugars	1 g	n/a	
<b>Protein</b>	<b>2 g</b>	<b>4%</b>	
Vitamin A -	0%	Vitamin C -	10%
Calcium -	2%	Iron -	4%
Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet			
Calories Per Gram:			
	Fat 9	Carbohydrates 4	Protein 4

School Equivalents		Fat Soluble Vitamins	
		Vitamin D	n/a
Meat/Meat Alternative	n/a	Vitamin D	n/a
Fruit/Vegetables	n/a	Vitamin E	n/a
Grain/Bread	n/a	Vitamin K	n/a
Child Nutrition Label	No	Vitamin A	0 IU
		Vitamin A	n/a

Water Soluble Vitamins		Minerals	
Thiamin B1	n/a	Phosphorus	n/a
Riboflavin B2	n/a	Zinc	n/a
Niacin B3	n/a	Magnesium	n/a
Pyridoxine B6	n/a	Copper	n/a
Cobalamin B12	n/a	Selenium	n/a
Pantothenic Acid	n/a	Calcium	20 mg
Vitamin C	6 mg	Iron	1 mg
Folic Acid	n/a	Manganese	n/a
		Iodine	n/a

**Ingredients:**

For ingredient or allergen information, please contact: Grecian Delight, phone: (800) 621-4387 /web page: [www.greciandelight.com](http://www.greciandelight.com) Please reference manufacturer number: 4395. Nutrition updated April 2011. The nutrition information provided here reflects the current information provided to GFS by its suppliers. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product.